
Roll  Name Hindi Eng Math Sci. S.Sci. Rea. Total % RNK

1 Astha Kumari 98 74 64 79 92 44 451 82 7

2 Nishu Kumari 92 67 75 74 88 42 438 79.64 8

3 Varun Kumar 97 89 81 84 99 41 491 89.27 2

4 Prince Kumar-I 77 53 67 47 53 33 330 60 18

5 Sumit Kumar 77 67 48 50 81 37 360 65.45 17

6 Priti Kumari

7 Shinu Kumar 84 76 84 74 79 36 433 78.73 9

8 Ishu Kumar 61 41 28 37 37 32 236 42.91 28

9 Neelam Kumari 96 77 46 64 83 31 397 72.18 13

10 Anshupriya Goswami 99 92 91 92 96 49 519 94.36 1

11 Sheetal Kumari 97 88 78 70 91 35 459 83.45 5

12 Satyam Kumar 76 66 69 69 66 35 381 69.27 15

13 Abhishek Kumar 33 20 12 11 14 18 108 19.64 35

14 Muskan Kumari 81 68 66 66 86 34 401 72.91 12

15 Rahul Shankar 94 85 84 90 95 37 485 88.18 3

16 Giriraj Kumar 78 54 71 58 92 34 387 70.36 14

17 Komal Kumari 80 57 72 62 76 26 373 67.82 16

18 Nitish Kumar 58 42 58 42 62 26 288 52.36 22

19 Ayushi Kumari 79 52 40 35 60 30 296 53.82 21

20 Ambika Soni 91 74 71 53 82 32 403 73.27 11

21 Aditi Goswami 91 73 72 59 89 29 413 75.09 10

22 Suhani Kumari 99 71 75 72 90 47 454 82.55 6

23 Abhinav Kumar 61 49 25 33 32 20 220 40 29

24 Khushi Mehta 92 84 83 77 83 41 460 83.64 4

25 Prince Kumar 41 23 24 20 25 30 163 29.64 32

26 Suraj Kumar 51 33 35 29 30 35 213 38.73 30

27 Hanshika Kumari 66 60 47 37 60 28 298 54.18 20

28 Kajal Kumari 72 40 31 32 68 30 273 49.64 24

29 Priyanshu Raj 62 34 40 45 46 34 261 47.45 26

30 Krish Raj 59 57 39 31 55 33 274 49.82 23

31 Shivam Kumar 60 47 44 39 39 36 265 48.18 25

32 Sumit Kumar 68 69 59 47 44 41 328 59.64 19

33 Ankit Kumar 59 56 35 32 37 33 252 45.82 27

34 Smriti Roy 46 34 32 28 37 18 195 35.45 31

35 Saloni Roy 35 20 24 13 32 21 145 26.36 33

36 Juli Kumari

37 Golu Kumar 34 29 10 18 21 26 138 25.09 34

38 Saurav kumar

39 Payal Kumari
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